Monitorler

15

15

15

15

32

14

15

15

15

15

31.

31.

.6 ASUS

.6 ASUS

.6 ASUS

.6 ASUS

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

5 ASUS

.6 ASUS

.6 ASUS

MM

.6 ASUS

5 ASUS

.6 ASUS

Uriin

MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

Fiyat

185,37

194,25

222,00

244,20

860,25

255,30

347,43

366,30

366,30

401,82

411,81

444,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

488,40

496,17

511,71

520,59

549,45

678,21

1.004,55

1.308,69

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb



